
 

THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LTD. 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

CORPORATE MATERIALS 
PD Administrative Building, Udyogamandal P.O.,  
Ernakulam Dist., Kerala State, INDIA PIN 683501 

Phone: 0484-2568256, 2568253 
Fax: 0484-2545998; email: sreekanth.s@factltd.com;chidambaram@factltd.com 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
TENDER No. MM/172/E26913 Dated 01-03-2023 
 
Bids are invited from experienced and financially sound parties for Supply of Instrument Air 
Compressor at FACT Cochin Division, Ambalamedu. 

Enquiry No. MM/172/ E26913 Dated 01-03-2023 

Due date & time for 
Submission of bids 

22-03-2023 /2.00 P.M 

Date & Time for   Part-
A Bid opening 

23-03-2023 / 2.30 P.M. 

Name of 
Work/Description 
 

Supply of Instrument Air Compressor at FACT Cochin Division, 
Ambalamedu, as per technical specifications, terms and conditions 
of tender. 

EMD Rs. 1,00,000/- by NEFT/RTGS 

Contact Details 
 

1. T. Chidambaranathan, Dy. General Manager (Materials) 
Phone: 0484-2568256, email: chidambaram@factltd.com 
2. Sreekanth S, Asst. Manager-D(Materials) 
Phone: 0484-2568253;email: sreekanth.s@factltd.com 

 
Detailed specifications and other terms and conditions are mentioned in the Tender 
Documents. 
NOTE: - 

1. The Tender Documents can be downloaded from our website www.fact.co.in or 
Central Public Procurement Portal (http://eprocure.gov.in) 

2. Offers against this NIT shall be submitted online on e-Tendering portal 
https://eprocure.gov.in, as per the Instructions to Bidders attached. Offers 
submitted on any other platform or in any other mode or including e-mails, physical 
offers etc. shall not be accepted. 

3. FACT reserves the right to accept /reject any request for extension of the due date of 
tender. 

4. FACT reserves the right to accept/reject any or all bids at any stage without assigning 
any reason thereof. 


